
Federation of
Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense Canadian Municipalities

$68,502.00 $6,729.72 $780.00 $5,000.00 $1,857.14 $2,666.66

-$22,834.00
-$2,243.24

-$260.00
-$614.41
-$785.00

-$52.50
-$222.56
-$280.69
-$404.04
-$430.56
-$400.73
-$136.25

-$22,834.00
-$2,243.24

-$260.00
-$100.35 -$1,267.25
-$94.70

-$735.00
-$85.28

-$22,834.00
-$2,243.24

-$260.00

-$329.68
-$498.74
-$47.25
-$27.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,942.17 $1,069.64 $0.00

AUMA Conference Accommodation
Parking-Premier's Luncheon-Credit Union
Parking-Meeting with Mayor Nenshi

Quarter - September to December

FCM Registration

Base Remuneration X 4 months
Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months
Mileage September

Quarter - May to August

Base Remuneration X 4 months

FCM Conference-Meals

Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months
FCM Conference-Accomodation

Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Ivan Brooker

Registration-FCM Conference
Mayor's Caucus Registration
Mileage January

Budget Remaining

Mileage April

MP Ottawa Meeting/Meals/Transportation 

Mayors Caucus Accomodation & Meals

Mileage March/Lions Dinner

Mid Size Cities Meeting Accomodation

Mileage May to August

Conference & Training  
Registration

Base Remuneration X 4 months
Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months
Flight-Hamilton-FCM Conference

Quarter - January to April

Budget



Federation of
Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense Canadian Municipalities

$26,424.00 $2,435.52 $780 $1,666.00 $1,857.14 $0.00

-$8,808.00
-$811.84

-$260.00
-$78.75
$53.75

-$8,808.00
-$811.84

-$260.00

-$8,808.00
-$811.84

-$260.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,666.00 $1,832.14 $0.00

Quarter - September to December

Base Remuneration X 4 months
Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months

Budget Remaining

AUMA WS-MGA Review
Cancelled MGA Review

Quarter - May to August

Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Mary Lou Davis

Budget

Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months

Base Remuneration X 4 months

Conference & Training  
RegistrationQuarter - January to April

Base Remuneration X 4 months
Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months



Federation of
Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense Canadian Municipalities

$26,424.00 $5,045.04 $780 $1,666.00 $1,857.14 $0.00

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,666.00 $1,857.14 $0.00

Cell Phone X 4 months

Base Remuneration X 4 months

Budget Remaining

Base Remuneration X 4 months
Benefits X 4 months

Quarter - January to April

Quarter - May to August

Quarter - September to December

Conference & Training  
Registration

Base Remuneration X 4 months
Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months

Cell Phone X 4 months

Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Gaynor Levisky

Budget

Benefits X 4 months



Federation of
Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense Canadian Municipalities

$26,424.00 $5,045.04 $780 $1,666.00 $1,857.14 $0.00

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00

-$709.00
-$114.66

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00
-$395.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,551.34 $1,148.14 $0.00

SAIT-Petroleum Industry Intro

Quarter - September to December

Base Remuneration X 4 months
Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months

Base Remuneration X 4 months

Cell Phone X 4 months
U of A Continuing Education Planning 
Course

Benefits X 4 months

Conference & Training  
RegistrationQuarter - January to April

Base Remuneration X 4 months
Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months

U of A Continuing Education-Materials

Council Expense Claims - 2014 Tara McFadden

Budget Remaining

Budget

Quarter - May to August



Federation of
Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense Canadian Municipalities

$26,424.00 $2,435.52 $780 $1,666.00 $1,857.14 $0.00

-$8,808.00
-$811.84

-$260.00

-$8,808.00
-$811.84

-$260.00

-$262.50

-$8,808.00
-$811.84

-$260.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,666.00 $1,594.64 $0.00

Cell Phone X 4 months

Budget Remaining

Benefits

Quarter - May to August

Base Remuneration X 4 months

Quarter - September to December

Benefits

Conference & Training  
RegistrationQuarter - January to April

Base Remuneration X 4 months
Benefits
Cell Phone X 4 months

Base Remuneration X 4 months

Cell Phone X 4 months
AB Elected Officials Education Program 
Land Use & Development Planning

Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Morgan Nagel

Budget



Federation of
Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense Canadian Municipalities

$26,424.00 $5,045.04 $780 $1,666.00 $1,857.14 $2,666.66

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00
-$598.66
-$785.00

-$45.36
-$327.17

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00
-$225.36 -$1,283.00
-$488.43
-$539.08

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00
-$595.00

-$269.38
$228.78

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,262.14 $0.00

Cell Phone X 4 months
SAIT MC WEB Course

Conference & Training  
RegistrationQuarter - January to April

Flight-Hamilton-FCM Conference
Registration-FCM Conference
Lunch Meeting Spray Lakes Rec Board

Budget Remaining

Lunch Meeting/Residents/Sponsors/Parking

Base Remuneration X 4 months
Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months

Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months
FCM Conference-Accomodation
FCM Conference-Meals

Meetings-Meals
Reimbursement

Quarter - September to December

Base Remuneration X 4 months

Quarter - May to August

Base Remuneration X 4 months

FCM Conference-Transportation

Benefits X 4 months

Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Jeff Toews

Budget



Federation of
Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense Canadian Municipalities

$26,424.00 $5,045.04 $780 $1,666.00 $1,857.14 $2,666.66

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00
-$525.38
-$785.00

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00
-$52.98 -$1,356.28
-$85.12
-$410.71

-$8,808.00
-$1,681.68

-$260.00
-$80.00
-$150.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $887.19 $1,857.14 $0.00

Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Ross Watson

Benefits X 4 months
Cell Phone X 4 months

Cell Phone X 4 months

Quarter - May to August

Base Remuneration X 4 months

FCM Conference-Accomodation

Benefits X 4 months

Conference & Training  
RegistrationQuarter - January to April

Flight-Hamilton-FCM Conference
Registration-FCM Conference

Base Remuneration X 4 months

Base Remuneration X 4 months

Budget

Budget Remaining

Cell Phone X 4 months

FCM Conference-Transportation

Quarter - September to December

CHAPS Fundraiser-Council Representative
Boys & Girls Club-Council Representative

FCM Conference-Meals

Benefits X 4 months
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