Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Ivan Brook	ker					
					Conference & Training	Federation of
Quarter - January to April	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Canadian Municipalities
	*/O FOO OO	* / 700 70	*700.00	* 5.000.00	*1.057.11	* 0.44444
Budget	\$68,502.00	\$6,729.72	\$780.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,857.14	\$2,666.66
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$22,834.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$2,243.24				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
Flight-Hamilton-FCM Conference						-\$614.41
Registration-FCM Conference						-\$785.00
Mayor's Caucus Registration					-\$52.50	
Mileage January				-\$222.56		
MP Ottawa Meeting/Meals/Transportation				-\$280.69		
Mileage March/Lions Dinner				-\$404.04		
Mileage April				-\$430.56		
Mayors Caucus Accomodation & Meals				-\$400.73		
Mid Size Cities Meeting Accomodation				-\$136.25		
Quarter - May to August						
Quarter - May to August						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$22,834.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$2,243.24				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
FCM Conference-Accomodation				-\$100.35		-\$1,267.25
FCM Conference-Meals				-\$94.70		
FCM Registration					-\$735.00	
Mileage May to August				-\$85.28		
Quarter - September to December						
Dana Danamanatian V.A.maantha	#22.024.0C					
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$22,834.00	#2.242.24				
Benefits X 4 months Cell Phone X 4 months		-\$2,243.24	-\$260.00			
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$200.00			
				#200 / 0		
Mileage September				-\$329.68		
AUMA Conference Accommodation				-\$498.74		
Parking-Premier's Luncheon-Credit Union				-\$47.25		
Parking-Meeting with Mayor Nenshi				-\$27.00		
Budget Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,942.17	\$1,069.64	\$0.00
buuget kemaining	φ0.00	φυ.υυ	φυ.υυ	Φ1,742.17	Φ1,007.04	φυ.υυ

0	D. L.					
Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Mary Lou	u Davis				Conference & Training	Federation of
Quarter - January to April	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Canadian Municipalities
μ						
Budget	\$26,424.00	\$2,435.52	\$780	\$1,666.00	\$1,857.14	\$0.00
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$811.84				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
AUMA WS-MGA Review					-\$78.75	
Cancelled MGA Review					\$53.75	
Quarter - May to August						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$811.84				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
Quarter - September to December						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$811.84				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
Budget Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,832.14	\$0.00

Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Gaynor	Levisky					
Courien Expense Claims - 2014 - Caynor	Levisky				Conference & Training	Federation of
Quarter - January to April	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Canadian Municipalities
Budget	\$26,424.00	\$5,045.04	\$780	\$1,666.00	\$1,857.14	\$0.00
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
Quarter - May to August						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
Quarter - September to December						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
Budget Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,857.14	\$0.00

Council Eveness Claims 2014 Tara McE	addon					
Council Expense Claims - 2014 Tara McF	adden				Conference & Training	Federation of
Quarter - January to April	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Canadian Municipalities
2dditer Sandary to April	Dase Remainer attori	Denents	Gen i fione i mowance	General Expense	Registration	Cariadian Manierpanties
Budget	\$26,424.00	\$5,045.04	\$780	\$1,666.00	\$1,857.14	\$0.00
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
Quarter - May to August						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
U of A Continuing Education Planning						
Course					-\$709.00	
U of A Continuing Education-Materials				-\$114.66		
Quarter - September to December						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months		·	-\$260.00			
SAIT-Petroleum Industry Intro					-\$395.00	
Budget Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,551.34	\$1,148.14	\$0.00

Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Morgan	Nagel		1	T		
					Conference & Training	
Quarter - January to April	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Canadian Municipalities
Budget	\$26,424.00	\$2,435.52	\$780	\$1,666.00	\$1,857.14	\$0.00
<u> </u>	\$25,12 1.65	Ψ2/100.02	4,00	Ψ1/000.00	ψ1/007.11	\$3.33
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits		-\$811.84				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
Quarter - May to August						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits		-\$811.84				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
AB Elected Officials Education Program Land Use & Development Planning					-\$262.50	
Quarter - September to December						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits		-\$811.84				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
Budget Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,594.64	\$0.00

Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Jeff Toews					0.6.0.7	
					Conference & Training	
Quarter - January to April	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Canadian Municipalities
Budget	\$26,424.00	\$5,045.04	\$780	\$1,666.00	\$1,857.14	\$2,666.66
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months	,	-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months		·	-\$260.00			
Flight-Hamilton-FCM Conference						-\$598.66
Registration-FCM Conference						-\$785.00
Lunch Meeting Spray Lakes Rec Board				-\$45.36		
Lunch Meeting/Residents/Sponsors/Parking				-\$327.17		
Quarter - May to August						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
FCM Conference-Accomodation				-\$225.36		-\$1,283.00
FCM Conference-Meals				-\$488.43		
FCM Conference-Transportation				-\$539.08		
Quarter - September to December						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months		·	-\$260.00			
SAIT MC WEB Course					-\$595.00	
Meetings-Meals				-\$269.38		
Reimbursement				\$228.78		
Budget Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,262.14	\$0.00

Council Expense Claims - 2014 - Ross Wats	son					
					Conference & Training	
Quarter - January to April	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Canadian Municipalities
Budget	\$26,424.00	\$5,045.04	\$780	\$1,666.00	\$1,857.14	\$2,666.66
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
Flight-Hamilton-FCM Conference						-\$525.38
Registration-FCM Conference						-\$785.00
Quarter - May to August						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
CM Conference-Accomodation				-\$52.98		-\$1,356.28
FCM Conference-Meals				-\$85.12		
FCM Conference-Transportation				-\$410.71		
Quarter - September to December						
Base Remuneration X 4 months	-\$8,808.00					
Benefits X 4 months		-\$1,681.68				
Cell Phone X 4 months			-\$260.00			
CHAPS Fundraiser-Council Representative				-\$80.00		
Boys & Girls Club-Council Representative				-\$150.00		
Budget Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$887.19	\$1.857.14	\$0.00